
BCI TUESDAY MORNING #14 #14s
Total = 29.8 Miles +/-525' Total = 25.9 Miles  SHORT CUT +/-374'
@Miles Go Dist @Miles Go Dist

0.0 E UCP Parking Lot 0.1 0.0 E UCP Parking Lot 0.1
0.1 R BEECH TREE 0.1 0.1 R BEECH TREE 0.1
0.2 R UNIVERSITY 2.7 0.2 R UNIVERSITY 2.7
2.9 R Trail: NW corner @ MacArthur 0.0 2.9 R Trail: NW corner @ MacArthur 0.0
2.9 BL Connector to S D Creek Trail 0.1 2.9 BL Connector to S D Creek Trail 0.1
3.0 L San Diego Creek Trail Bikeway 0.3 3.0 L San Diego Creek Trail Bikeway 0.3
3.3 L Bayview Trail (over creek) 0.2 3.3 L Bayview Trail (over creek) 0.2
3.5 L Bayview Trail (@ Bayview Wy) 0.3 3.5 L Bayview Trail (@ Bayview Wy) 0.3
3.8 BR Exit Bayview Trail (up hill) 0.1 3.8 BR Exit Bayview Trail (up hill) 0.1
3.9 to MESA DR 0.5 3.9 to MESA DR 0.5
4.4 R BIRCH 1.5 4.4 R BIRCH 1.5
5.9 L VON KARMAN / 2.7 5.9 L VON KARMAN / 2.7
8.6 to TUSTIN RANCH 3.1 8.6 to TUSTIN RANCH 3.1

11.7 L EL CAMINO REAL 1.8 11.7 L EL CAMINO REAL 1.8
13.5 L MAIN 0.4 13.5 L MAIN 0.4
13.9 R PACIFIC / 0.2 13.9 R PACIFIC / 0.2
14.1 to YORBA (X 1st) / 1.0 14.1 to YORBA (X 1st) / 1.0
15.1 to CARROLL  (X 17th) 0.1 15.1 to CARROLL  (X 17th) 0.1
15.2 R into shopping center to 15.2 R into shopping center to 

STARBUCKS / FRIENDS CAFÉ STARBUCKS / FRIENDS CAFÉ
17th @ YORBA/CARROLL 17th @ YORBA/CARROLL

15.2 R CARROLL 0.0 15.2 R CARROLL 0.0
15.3 R MEDFORD 0.1 15.3 R MEDFORD 0.1
15.4 L YORBA 0.4 15.4 R YORBA (X 17th) / 0.2
15.8 R SANTA CLARA / DODGE 1.2 Short 15.6 to ENDERLE CNTR 0.1
17.0 L HEWES 0.2 Cut: 15.7 L VANDENBURG 0.3
17.2 R FOOTHILL 1.0 Turn 16.0 R PROSPECT 1.1
18.2 R ARROYO 0.7 Over 17.1 L MAIN / BRYAN 1.6
18.9 L S E SKYLINE 0.3 18.7 R TUSTIN RANCH 2.5
19.2 R RED HILL 0.3 21.2 L WARNER 0.6
19.5 L LA COLINA 0.5 21.8 R Peters Canyon Trail Bikeway 0.8
20.0 R BROWNING 0.9 22.6 R Bridge (over creek) 0.0
20.9 L BRYAN 2.4 22.6 R San Diego Creek Trail Bikeway 1.7
23.3 R WESTWOOD 0.5 24.3 L Connector to EB MICHELSON 0.0
23.8 R YALE 2.0 24.3 R MICHELSON (east) 1.2
25.8 R W YALE LOOP 2.8 25.5 R ROYCE 0.2
28.6 R YALE / Yale Bridge / YALE 0.7 25.7 R BEECH TREE 0.1
29.3 R ROYCE 0.3 25.8 R UCP Parking Lot 0.1
29.6 L BEECH TREE 0.1 #14s
29.7 R UCP Parking Lot 0.1
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PLEASE report any crash to crash@bikeirvine.org PLEASE report any crash to crash@bikeirvine.org
Lunch after ride @ SE corner of Culver & Michelson Lunch after ride @ SE corner of Culver & Michelson
https://ridewithgps.com/routes/19077776 https://ridewithgps.com/routes/19077813
Comments? Mailto:bill@bikeirvine.org 2 Sided


